Infineon Technologies - CY8C20424-12LQXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

*A 2542938 RLRM /
AESA
07/28/2008 Corrected Ordering Information format.
Updated package diagram 001-13937 to Rev *B.
Updated to new template.
*B 2610469 SNV /
PYRS
11/20/08 Updated VOH5, VOH7, and VOH9 specifications.
*C 2634376 DRSW 01/12/09 Changed status from Preliminary to Final.
Removed the part number CY3250-20234QFN from the 'CY8C20224-12LKXI'
flex-pod kit
Changed title from CapSense™ Multimedia PSoC® Mixed-Signal Array to
CapSense™ Multimedia PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™
Added -12 to the CY8C20524 parts in the Ordering Information table
Updated ‘Development Tools’ and ‘Designing with PSoC Designer’ sections on
pages 4 and 5
Updated ‘Development Tools Selection’ section on page 30
Changed 16-Pin from QFN to COL
*D 2693024 DPT /
PYRS
04/16/2009 Added devices CY8C20424-12LQXI and CY8C20424-12LQXIT in the
Ordering Information table
Added 32-Pin Sawn QFN package diagram
*E 2717566 DRSW /
AESA